
Regular Day: Bell Schedule and Instructional Minutes 2023-2024 
Campus Supervision: TK-6th Grade begins at 7:40 AM
Campus Supervision: 7th-8th Grade begins at 8:10 AM

Transitional Kindergarten and Kindergarten 6th Grade Regular Schedule
Breakfast (class) 16 7:40 AM 7:56 AM

Breakfast 16 7:40 AM 7:56 AM Transition 4 7:56 AM 8:00 AM
Transition to class 4 7:56 AM 8:00 AM 1st period 50 8:00 AM 8:50:00
Class (1) 85 8:00 AM 9:25 AM Transition 3 8:50 AM 8:53 AM
Recess 15 9:25 AM 9:40 AM 2nd period 47 8:53 AM 9:40 AM
Class (2) 65 9:40 AM 10:45 AM Transition 3 9:40 AM 9:43 AM
Lunch 40 10:45 AM 11:25 AM 3th period 47 9:43 AM 10:30 AM
Class (3) 75 11:25 AM 12:40 PM Transition 3 10:30 AM 10:33 AM
Recess 15 12:40 PM 12:55 PM 4th period 47 10:33 AM 11:20 AM
Class (4) 65 12:55 PM 2:00 PM 5th Period/Lunch 40 11:20 AM 12:00 PM

Buses Depart at 290 Transition 3 12:00 PM 12:03 PM
6th Period 47 12:03 PM 12:50 PM

1st-3rd Grade Schedule Transition 3 12:50 PM 12:53 PM
7th Period 47 12:53 PM 1:40 PM

Breakfast 16 7:40 AM 7:56 AM Transition 3 1:40 PM 1:43 PM
Transition (Bell) 4 7:56 AM 8:00 AM 8th Period 47 1:43 PM 2:30 PM
Class (1) 105 8:00 AM 9:45 AM Buses Depart at 2:36 332

Recess 15 9:45 AM 10:00 AM
Class (2) 50 10:00 AM 10:50 AM 7th-8th Grade Schedule
Lunch 40 10:50 AM 11:30 AM Breakfast 16 8:10 AM 8:26 AM
Class (3) 90 11:30 AM 1:00 PM Transition (Bell) 4 8:26 AM 8:30 AM
Recess 15 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1st period 54 8:30 AM 9:24 AM
Class (4) 75 1:15 PM 2:30 PM Transition 3 9:24 AM 9:27 AM

Buses Depart at  2:06 320 2nd period 49 9:27 AM 10:16 AM
Transition 3 10:16 AM 10:19 AM

4th-5th Grade Schedule 3th period 49 10:19 AM 11:08 AM
Transition 3 11:08 AM 11:11 AM

Breakfast 16 7:40 AM 7:56 AM 4th period 49 11:11 AM 12:00 PM
Transition (class) 4 7:56 AM 8:00 AM 5th period (Lunch 7th)49 12:00 PM 12:49 PM
Class (1) 125 8:00 AM 10:05 AM Transition 3 12:49 PM 12:52 PM
Recess 15 10:05 AM 10:20 AM 6th period (Lunch 8th)49 12:52 PM 1:41 PM
Class (2) 40 10:20 AM 11:00 AM Transition 3 1:41 PM 1:44 PM
Lunch 40 11:00 AM 11:40 AM 7th period 49 1:44 PM 2:33 PM
Class (3) 170 11:40 AM 2:30 PM Transition 3 2:33 PM 2:36 PM

8th period 49 2:36 PM 3:25 PM
Buses Depart at  2:36 335 Buses Depart at  3:30 348

Inclement Weather: Students may be held inside


